HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
TAPEDRIVER-12 MK2
Page: 1
TAPEDRIVER-12 MK2
139,00 € inc. VAT
12-channel DMX driver PWM out RGB 12 x 5 A
SKU: H11697
Categories: DMX Drivers
Tags: New
EAN13 : 3662009027722
brand Contest Dynamic Lighting
TAPEDRIVER12 MKII is a 12-channel LED driver capable of handling up to 1440 W of LED power at constant voltage. It can operate in stand-
alone mode with its internal programs or be controlled via DMX. The RDM function lets you modify parameters (DMX address, mode, etc.)
from a compatible console. Menu navigation is easy thanks to an OLED display.
Electrical data
Input voltage: 12~24 V DC
Input current: 60.5 A
Output voltage: 12 x 12~24 V DC per channel max.
Output current: 12 x 5 A per channel
Output power: 12 x 60~120 W - 1440 W max.
Output type: DC voltage
Special features
Available PWM frequencies: 500 / 2000 / 8000 / 16000 Hz
Output dimming: Gamma from 0.1 to 9.9
Encoding modes: 3, 5, 7, 11, 12, or 20 channels
Protections: overtemperature, overload and short-circuit, automatic reset
Operating environment
Ambient temperature: -30°C to +55°C
IP rating: 20
Physical characteristics
Dimensions: 246 x 116 x 38.5 mm
Weight: 0.9 kg
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
TAPEDRIVER-12 MK2
Page: 2
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
TAPEDRIVER-12 MK2
Page: 3
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Contest Dynamic Lighting
Controllable colours RGB
Voltage input 12 V, 24 V
Power output 1440 W
Protection class IP20
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
TAPEDRIVER-12 MK2
Page: 4
GALERIE D'IMAGES
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
TAPEDRIVER-12 MK2
Page: 5